
SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.6POLKOCHANSKA Natalia1599 POL1 105.6 102.0 104.0 103.7 102.7 102.6

619.5FRAWINTENBERGER Emilie1226 FRA2 103.7 103.7 102.9 101.5 103.5 104.2

618.4INDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1404 IND3 104.0 102.9 104.6 101.9 103.1 101.9

616.9INDSONIKA Sonika1424 IND4 103.4 102.7 102.9 102.3 102.3 103.3

616.6CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 CZE5 102.2 104.1 103.1 101.3 102.9 103.0

615.9FINPALO Marianne1183 FIN26 102.7 103.4 103.3 100.8 102.2 103.5

614.9SWETELEN Maia17237 101.9 102.3 101.9 102.0 103.5 103.3

614.9FINHYRKAS Emmi1173 FIN18 103.6 101.9 102.0 102.6 102.0 102.8

614.8FINPELTONEN Saana1184 FIN19 102.4 103.9 102.0 102.7 103.5 100.3

614.3GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid124810 104.1 102.3 99.9 101.5 101.3 105.2

612.9FRANIEWADA Ines1218 FRA11 101.6 101.4 102.0 101.7 104.0 102.2

612.8FRASIMON Manon122312 101.6 102.3 101.3 103.2 103.7 100.7

612.6FRAGOMEZ Judith120913 104.3 102.1 101.5 99.3 101.9 103.5

612.2INDKAUR Chahat Deep139214 103.5 99.8 101.2 104.0 102.5 101.2

611.8RUSEFIMOVA Olga163915 103.1 101.7 101.1 102.7 102.6 100.6

611.3INDPODDER Ayushi1407 IND16 103.0 102.4 102.6 101.6 101.4 100.3

610.8POLTOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1614 POL17 102.5 101.1 101.4 101.3 102.0 102.5

610.7POLMAZANY Marta160418 103.2 102.7 100.9 103.0 100.4 100.5

610.0UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya178619 101.5 100.0 102.8 101.9 100.9 102.9

609.8CZEBRABCOVA Karolina1096 CZE20 102.1 102.6 99.5 100.3 102.2 103.1

609.7ISRGALINSKY Lora Liron1440 ISR21 103.6 103.2 99.3 99.3 101.1 103.2

609.5NORVATNE Jenny159022 102.2 100.9 101.7 101.0 101.2 102.5

609.3FRAMILLIERE Julie1216 FRA23 101.0 102.1 99.5 102.3 103.4 101.0

608.4ITASCHIAVA Maria147824 101.5 102.1 100.8 100.4 100.3 103.3

607.0SUIKAISER Martina169525 103.1 102.6 100.6 97.7 100.8 102.2

606.3INDSINGH Aditi142026 101.4 102.9 99.4 101.2 103.0 98.4

605.9HUNTOMA Dorina1368 HUN27 100.2 101.4 99.4 102.5 102.1 100.3
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605.8HUNGASPAR Lalita1360 HUN28 102.5 103.7 101.5 102.3 97.1 98.7

605.3SUIZUEGER Muriel169829 101.1 104.2 100.0 97.9 101.8 100.3

605.3TURCELIK Dora1761 TUR30 102.6 101.9 102.1 98.7 99.9 100.1

605.1RUSIVANOVA Maria164931 102.0 98.9 100.7 102.2 98.5 102.8

604.9POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 POL32 102.0 100.3 103.4 98.6 100.8 99.8

604.6UKRILINA Anna178033 99.2 100.4 101.8 101.6 101.3 100.3

604.1NEDMULDER Mandy156734 102.7 102.3 101.9 99.8 99.2 98.2

603.8FINVILJANEN Henna1192 FIN135 101.7 100.2 99.4 102.8 100.3 99.4

602.0FINHAKKINEN Armi117136 101.6 103.1 100.4 95.3 99.6 102.0

601.8FINHAVUKAINEN Inka1172 FIN237 100.1 99.7 101.4 101.7 98.8 100.1

601.6FINSIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 FIN238 100.4 98.2 96.9 103.2 102.4 100.5

601.5TURYILDIZ Sevval Buse1772 TUR39 103.1 103.1 96.9 97.3 100.9 100.2

600.9CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta109340 99.5 101.9 102.2 100.7 99.5 97.1

599.5HUNKOZMA Nikolett1364 HUN41 101.8 100.9 101.0 97.2 100.4 98.2

597.5CZEKOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 CZE42 101.7 99.6 97.9 100.7 100.1 97.5

594.2INDARORA Namrata137643 99.5 99.2 95.0 99.0 99.7 101.8

591.5 A
2

ISRKAPLAN Romy1441 ISR44 99.9 102.4 98.2 100.5 101.5 89.0

590.1ISRENGLER Tal1439 ISR45 99.1 97.6 100.5 100.7 96.5 95.7

581.6TURCOBAN Senahan1762 TUR46 89.6 98.5 97.3 97.4 102.1 96.7

D
N
S

INDGILL Dilreen1388

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 9

A 2 Athlete 1441 KAPLAN Romy (ISR) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend 77AEF12F
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Rem Remarks WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:36:57)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:13:32)
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SUN 1 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1846.61 IND - India 310.4 308.0 310.1 305.8 306.8 305.5

618.4NITHYANADAM Gaayathri1404 104.0 102.9 104.6 101.9 103.1 101.9

616.9SONIKA Sonika1424 103.4 102.7 102.9 102.3 102.3 103.3

611.3PODDER Ayushi1407 103.0 102.4 102.6 101.6 101.4 100.3

1841.72 FRA - France 306.3 307.2 304.4 305.5 310.9 307.4

619.5WINTENBERGER Emilie1226 103.7 103.7 102.9 101.5 103.5 104.2

612.9NIEWADA Ines1218 101.6 101.4 102.0 101.7 104.0 102.2

609.3MILLIERE Julie1216 101.0 102.1 99.5 102.3 103.4 101.0

1836.33 POL - Poland 310.1 303.4 308.8 303.6 305.5 304.9

620.6KOCHANSKA Natalia1599 105.6 102.0 104.0 103.7 102.7 102.6

610.8TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia1614 102.5 101.1 101.4 101.3 102.0 102.5

604.9KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1600 102.0 100.3 103.4 98.6 100.8 99.8

1833.54 FIN1 - Finland 1 307.7 306.0 303.4 308.1 305.8 302.5

614.9HYRKAS Emmi1173 103.6 101.9 102.0 102.6 102.0 102.8

614.8PELTONEN Saana1184 102.4 103.9 102.0 102.7 103.5 100.3

603.8VILJANEN Henna1192 101.7 100.2 99.4 102.8 100.3 99.4

1823.95 CZE - Czech Republic 306.0 306.3 300.5 302.3 305.2 303.6

616.6KOLARIKOVA Katerina1106 102.2 104.1 103.1 101.3 102.9 103.0

609.8BRABCOVA Karolina1096 102.1 102.6 99.5 100.3 102.2 103.1

597.5KOKOSKOVA Daniela1105 101.7 99.6 97.9 100.7 100.1 97.5
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1819.36 FIN2 - Finland 2 303.2 301.3 301.6 305.7 303.4 304.1

615.9PALO Marianne1183 102.7 103.4 103.3 100.8 102.2 103.5

601.8HAVUKAINEN Inka1172 100.1 99.7 101.4 101.7 98.8 100.1

601.6SIIVONEN Anna-Maria1188 100.4 98.2 96.9 103.2 102.4 100.5

1811.27 HUN - Hungary 304.5 306.0 301.9 302.0 299.6 297.2

605.9TOMA Dorina1368 100.2 101.4 99.4 102.5 102.1 100.3

605.8GASPAR Lalita1360 102.5 103.7 101.5 102.3 97.1 98.7

599.5KOZMA Nikolett1364 101.8 100.9 101.0 97.2 100.4 98.2

1791.38 ISR - Israel 302.6 303.2 298.0 300.5 299.1 287.9

609.7GALINSKY Lora Liron1440 103.6 103.2 99.3 99.3 101.1 103.2

591.5 A 2KAPLAN Romy1441 99.9 102.4 98.2 100.5 101.5 89.0

590.1ENGLER Tal1439 99.1 97.6 100.5 100.7 96.5 95.7

1788.49 TUR - Turkey 295.3 303.5 296.3 293.4 302.9 297.0

605.3CELIK Dora1761 102.6 101.9 102.1 98.7 99.9 100.1

601.5YILDIZ Sevval Buse1772 103.1 103.1 96.9 97.3 100.9 100.2

581.6COBAN Senahan1762 89.6 98.5 97.3 97.4 102.1 96.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 9

A 2 Athlete 1441 KAPLAN Romy (ISR) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend DA4F4360
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:37:50)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.05.2016 10:14:00)
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